PA_RECD.TXT
Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 18/05/2009 to 22/05/2009
AlTl correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:
LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal.. Parish..............

Reference
4/09/2210/0 317691,
480188

18/05/2009 ST JAMES CATHOLIC PRIMARY Millom
SCHOOL, LONSDALE ROAD,,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., PRIMARY
OUTDOOR CANOPY STRUCTURE
(WITH ROLLER, SHUTTER
SIDES) TO REAR OF SCHOOL
BUILDING

MR N SHEPHERD,
SHEPHERDMYERS LLP, 5 ST
PAULS MEWS, ABBEY ROAD

4/09/2211/0 300909, Cleator Moor

515808

18/05/2009 ELMUIR, WHITEHAVEN ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLISH CONSERVATORY TO
REAR AND BUILD NEW,

SINGLE STOREY SUN LOUNGE

MR A D ALLISON, CASTLE
SURVEYORS, 16 BARNCROFT,
HIGH SEATON

4/09/2212/0 301531, St Johns Beckermet

509619

18/05/2009 GHYLLBANK HOUSE,
BEGGERGHYLL, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., NEW SUNROOM TO
THE SOUTH GABLE OF THE
EXISTING, DETACHED
DWELLING

4/09/2213/0 300645, Cleator Moor

515956

18/05/2009 3, KEEKLE MEWS,
WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR,, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL
WOODEN BALCONY TO FIRST

FLOOR REAR

4/09/2214/0 297304,

511866

18/05/2009 1, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST
BEES, CUMBRIA., SINGLE
STOREY LIVING ROOM

EXTENSION

St Bees

4/09/2215/0 319049, Millom without

486474

19/05/2009 HIGH BOGHOUSE FARM,
THWAITES, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., ERECT CATTLE
LOOSE HOUSING BUILDING

AND, MIDDENSTEAD

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

Page 1

BOARD OF GOVERNORS, ST
JAMES RC PRIMARY SCHOOL,
LONSDALE ROAD, MILLOM

MR & MRS I PENNINGTON,
ELMUIR, WHITEHAVEN ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR

MISSES E & D MORRIS,
GHYLLBANK HOUSE,
BEGGERGHYLL, EGREMONT

MR E BIRKETT, 3 KEEKLE
MEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR

MRS D MCMULLEN, 1 HIGH
HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA.

MR D JOHNSON, HIGH
BOGHOUSE FARM, THWAITES,
MILLOM



4/09/2216/0

4/09/2217/0

4/09/2218/0

4/09/2219/0

4/09/2220/0

4/09/2221/0

4/09/2222/0

4/09/2223/0

301445,
515916

301715,
508043

301865,
506407

299789,
515038

298267,
519311

297982,
519076

300668,
523276

296505,

19/05/2009

20/05/2009

20/05/2009

20/05/2009

22/05/2009

21/05/2009

21/05/2009

21/05/2009

PA_RECD.TXT

24, THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR Cleator Moor
MOOR, CUMBRIA., TwWO

STOREY SIDE EXTENSION TO

PROVIDE A LARGER, LIVING

ROOM AND WC ON THE GROUND

FLOOR AND AN, EXTENDED

BEDROOM AND ADDITIONAL

BATHROOM AT FIRST

FIELD NO. 7411, St Johns Beckermet
THORNHILL, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., AGRICULTURAL

BUILDING

HOLM FORGE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF SUN LOUNGE AND 1
BEDROOM FROM, DOMESTIC TO
A HOLIDAY COTTAGE
(RETROSPECTIVE)

St Bridgets
Beckermet

OUTSIDE GALEMIRE COURT,
CROW PARK WAY,, WESTLAKES
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
PARK, MOOR ROW,, ERECTION
OF SMOKING SHELTER

St Bees

11, CRAIG DRIVE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

REAR CONSERVATORY

6, OAKBANK AVENUE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

GARDEN ROOM/CONSERVATORY

7, HAWTHORN CLOSE,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE OF LAND TO
FORM EXTENSION TO,
DOMESTIC CURTILAGE AND
ERECTION OF DETACHED,
GARAGE AND CONSERVATORY

Distington

1, VICTORIA TERRACE, St Bees

Page 2

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

MR D A BARNETT, 15
AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

CALVA DESIGN STUuDIO, 4
CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CUMBRIA

MR R NEWTON, 21 DERWENT
AVENUE, SEATON,
WORKINGTON

MR D WALKER, 24
THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA.

MR I OSBORN, 27 EHEN
ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT
MR B LEVOI, HOLM FORGE,

BECKERMET, NR. EGREMONT

WESTLAKES PROPERTIES LTD,
INGWELL HALL, WESTLAKES
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
PARK, MOOR ROW

MR C DUNN, 11 CRAIG
DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MRS J PARKER, 6 OAKBANK
AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR J E BLANEY, 7 HAWTHORN
CLOSE, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA

MR J MILLER, 1 VICTORIA



4/09/2224/0

4/09/2225/0

4/09/2226/0

4/09/2227/0

4/09/2228/0

4/09/2229/0

511908

298770,

516899

298770,

516899

299388
516953

300906
508108

297831
517449

21/05/2009

21/05/2009

21/05/2009

22/05/2009

22/05/2009

22/05/2009

PA_RECD.TXT
BEACH ROAD, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSION

87, MAIN STREET, whitehaven
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

OF GROUND FLOOR ROOM FROM

SUB-POST, OFFICE TO

RESIDENTIAL. VELUX ROOF

LIGHTS TO FRONT, & REAR

ROOF SLOPES &

REPOSITIONING OF DOOR

87, MAIN STREET, whitehaven
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING

CONSENT TO PROVIDE VELUX

ROOF, LIGHTS TO FRONT &

REAR ROOF SLOPES (3 NO TO

EACH), & REPOSITIONING OF

DOOR & WINDOW OPENINGS TO

SIDE

32, CLEATOR MOOR ROAD, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF FENCE (1.80M)

TO FRONT AND SIDE,

BOUNDARY (RETROSPECTIVE)

NORTHWAITE, WODOW BANK, St Johns Beckermet
LOW MILL, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., DETACHED GARAGE

CAPELLA CASA, VICTORIA whitehaven
TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., PRUNING OF 1

HORSE CHESTNUT TREE AND

FELLING OF, ONE TREE

(UNDETERMINED SPECIES)

WHICH ARE SUBJECT, TO A

TPO

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, St Bridgets
CUMBRIA., SECOND RESERVED Beckermet
MATTERS APPLICATION FOR

Page 3

MR R NEWTON, 21 DERWENT
AVENUE, SEATON,
WORKINGTON

MR R NEWTON, 21 DERWENT
AVENUE, SEATON,
WORKINGTON

SELLAFIELD LTD.,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA. CA20 1PG.

TERRACE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

MR A RILEY, 87 MAIN
STREET, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

MR A RILEY, 87 MAIN
STREET, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

MR P CHRISTIAN, 32
CLEATOR MOOR ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

MR M HIGGINS, NORTHWAITE,
WODOW BANK, LOW MILL

MR I TODD, CAPPELLA CASA,
VICTORIA TERRACE,
WHITEHAVEN

SELLAFIELD LTD.,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA.



4/09/2230/0

4/09/2231/0

2
5

3
4

99853, 22/05/2009
21582

18077, 22/05/2009
85472

PA_RECD.TXT
HALES, FACILITY EXTENSION

BARNS, MIDDLE GHYLL FARM, Moresby
HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., AMENDED SCHEME
(4/07/2165/0) FOR

CONVERSION OF, REDUNDANT

STONE BARN TO THREE

RESIDENTIAL UNITS

MILLWOOD HOUSE, Millom without
HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM,

CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF 2

NO. HOLLY TREES AND

REMOVAL OF 1, TREE

(SPECIES UNDETERMINED)

PROTECTED BY A TREE,

PRESERVATION ORDER

Page 4

MR R HENNEY, MIDDLE GHYLL
FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN

MR P METCALF, MILLWOOD
HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES,
MILLOM



