PA_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 18/05/2009 to 22/05/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received.	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2210/0	317691, 18/05/2009 480188	ST JAMES CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, LONSDALE ROAD,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., PRIMARY OUTDOOR CANOPY STRUCTURE (WITH ROLLER, SHUTTER SIDES) TO REAR OF SCHOOL BUILDING		MR N SHEPHERD, SHEPHERDMYERS LLP, 5 ST PAULS MEWS, ABBEY ROAD	BOARD OF GOVERNORS, ST JAMES RC PRIMARY SCHOOL, LONSDALE ROAD, MILLOM
4/09/2211/0	300909, 18/05/2009 515808	DELMUIR, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., DEMOLISH CONSERVATORY TO REAR AND BUILD NEW, SINGLE STOREY SUN LOUNGE	Cleator Moor	MR A D ALLISON, CASTLE SURVEYORS, 16 BARNCROFT, HIGH SEATON	MR & MRS I PENNINGTON, ELMUIR, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
4/09/2212/0	301531, 18/05/2009 509619	GHYLLBANK HOUSE, BEGGERGHYLL, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., NEW SUNROOM TO THE SOUTH GABLE OF THE EXISTING, DETACHED DWELLING	St Johns Beckermet		MISSES E & D MORRIS, GHYLLBANK HOUSE, BEGGERGHYLL, EGREMONT
4/09/2213/0	300645, 18/05/2009 515956	9 3, KEEKLE MEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL WOODEN BALCONY TO FIRST FLOOR REAR	Cleator Moor		MR E BIRKETT, 3 KEEKLE MEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
4/09/2214/0	297304, 18/05/2009 511866	9 1, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY LIVING ROOM EXTENSION	St Bees		MRS D MCMULLEN, 1 HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2215/0	319049, 19/05/2009 486474	HIGH BOGHOUSE FARM, THWAITES, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT CATTLE LOOSE HOUSING BUILDING AND, MIDDENSTEAD	Millom Without	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR D JOHNSON, HIGH BOGHOUSE FARM, THWAITES, MILLOM

PA_RECD.TXT

4/09/2216/0	301445, 515916	19/05/2009	24, THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION TO PROVIDE A LARGER, LIVING ROOM AND WC ON THE GROUND FLOOR AND AN, EXTENDED BEDROOM AND ADDITIONAL BATHROOM AT FIRST	Cleator Moor	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR D WALKER, 24 THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2217/0	301715, 508043	20/05/2009	FIELD NO. 7411, THORNHILL, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	St Johns Beckermet	MR D A BARNETT, 15 AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR I OSBORN, 27 EHEN ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT
4/09/2218/0	301865, 506407	20/05/2009	HOLM FORGE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF SUN LOUNGE AND 1 BEDROOM FROM, DOMESTIC TO A HOLIDAY COTTAGE (RETROSPECTIVE)	St Bridgets Beckermet		MR B LEVOI, HOLM FORGE, BECKERMET, NR. EGREMONT
4/09/2219/0	299789, 515038	20/05/2009	OUTSIDE GALEMIRE COURT, CROW PARK WAY,, WESTLAKES SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY PARK, MOOR ROW,, ERECTION OF SMOKING SHELTER	St Bees		WESTLAKES PROPERTIES LTD, INGWELL HALL, WESTLAKES SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY PARK, MOOR ROW
4/09/2220/0	298267, 519311	22/05/2009	11, CRAIG DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven		MR C DUNN, 11 CRAIG DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/09/2221/0	297982, 519076	21/05/2009	6, OAKBANK AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., GARDEN ROOM/CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4 CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA	MRS J PARKER, 6 OAKBANK AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/09/2222/0	300668, 523276	21/05/2009	7, HAWTHORN CLOSE, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF LAND TO FORM EXTENSION TO, DOMESTIC CURTILAGE AND ERECTION OF DETACHED, GARAGE AND CONSERVATORY	Distington	MR R NEWTON, 21 DERWENT AVENUE, SEATON, WORKINGTON	MR J E BLANEY, 7 HAWTHORN CLOSE, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA
4/09/2223/0	296505,	21/05/2009	1, VICTORIA TERRACE,	St Bees Page 2		MR J MILLER, 1 VICTORIA

PA_RECD.TXT

	511908		BEACH ROAD, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	PA_RECD.TXT		TERRACE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/09/2224/0	298770, 516899	21/05/2009	87, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF GROUND FLOOR ROOM FROM SUB-POST, OFFICE TO RESIDENTIAL. VELUX ROOF LIGHTS TO FRONT, & REAR ROOF SLOPES & REPOSITIONING OF DOOR	Whitehaven	MR R NEWTON, 21 DERWENT AVENUE, SEATON, WORKINGTON	MR A RILEY, 87 MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2225/0	298770, 516899	21/05/2009	87, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT TO PROVIDE VELUX ROOF, LIGHTS TO FRONT & REAR ROOF SLOPES (3 NO TO EACH), & REPOSITIONING OF DOOR & WINDOW OPENINGS TO SIDE	Whitehaven	MR R NEWTON, 21 DERWENT AVENUE, SEATON, WORKINGTON	MR A RILEY, 87 MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2226/0	299388 516953	21/05/2009	32, CLEATOR MOOR ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF FENCE (1.80M) TO FRONT AND SIDE, BOUNDARY (RETROSPECTIVE)	Whitehaven		MR P CHRISTIAN, 32 CLEATOR MOOR ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2227/0	300906 508108	22/05/2009	NORTHWAITE, WODOW BANK, LOW MILL, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., DETACHED GARAGE	St Johns Beckermet		MR M HIGGINS, NORTHWAITE, WODOW BANK, LOW MILL
4/09/2228/0	297831 517449	22/05/2009	CAPELLA CASA, VICTORIA TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., PRUNING OF 1 HORSE CHESTNUT TREE AND FELLING OF, ONE TREE (UNDETERMINED SPECIES) WHICH ARE SUBJECT, TO A TPO	Whitehaven		MR I TODD, CAPPELLA CASA, VICTORIA TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2229/0		22/05/2009	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., SECOND RESERVED MATTERS APPLICATION FOR	St Bridgets Beckermet Page 3	SELLAFIELD LTD., SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA. CA20 1PG.	SELLAFIELD LTD., SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.

PA_RECD.TXT

HALES, FACILITY EXTENSION

4/09/2230/0 299853, 22/05/2009 BARNS, MIDDLE GHYLL FARM, Moresby 521582 HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., AMENDED SCHEME (4/07/2165/0) FOR CONVERSION OF, REDUNDANT STONE BARN TO THREE RESIDENTIAL UNITS

MR R HENNEY, MIDDLE GHYLL FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN

4/09/2231/0 318077, 22/05/2009 MILLWOOD HOUSE, 485472 HALLTHWAITES. M

Millom Without

MR P METCALF, MILLWOOD HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM

HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF 2 NO. HOLLY TREES AND REMOVAL OF 1, TREE (SPECIES UNDETERMINED) PROTECTED BY A TREE, PRESERVATION ORDER